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Teaching Centre Teacher-in Charge

Contact 

Number
TIC EMAIL ID TEACHING CENTRE EMAIL ID

1 ADITI MAHAVIDHLAYA Dr. Sushma 9899144667 Sushma.k2003@gmail.com aditincweb@gmail.com

2 *ARYABHATTA COLLEGE Dr. Krishna Murari 9868329204 murari.jh@gmail.com ncwebaryabhattacollege@gmail.com
 ncweb@aryabhattacolle

ge.ac.in

3 *BHAGINI NIVEDITA COLLEGE Dr. Nagendra 9868342331 nagendra.bnc@bn.du.ac.in ncweb@bn.du.ac.in

4 BHARATI COLLEGE Dr. Lookie Kumari 99714 75815 Luke.khanna19@gmail.com ncweb@bharati.du.ac.in jatindabass@gmail.com

5 *COLLEGE OF VOCATIONAL STUDIES Dr. Sunil koak 9910344737 skoak1973@gmail.com anurag.agnihotri@cvs.du.ac.in

6 *DEEN DYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE Dr. Sunil Kumar 9811080813 dducncweb@gmail.com 

7 DR. B.R. AMBEDKAR Dr. Dhananjay Kumar 9650881793 dkkharwar@yahoo.co.in dbracncweb@gmail.com

8 *HANSRAJ COLLEGE Dr. Ritika Grover 9910798482 ritikaseth@hrc.du.ac.in ncweb@hrc.du.ac.in

9 *JESUS & MARY COLLEGE Prof. Sushila Ramaswamy  9811795482 sramaswamy@jmc.du.ac.in jmcncweb2017@gmail.com

10 JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGEE Dr. Sudnya N Kulkarni 9958416756 skulkarni@jdm.du.ac.in jdmcncweb@gmail.com

11 *KESHAV MAHAVIDLAYA Prof Vinita Jindal 9810100377 vjindal@keshav.du.ac.in ncweb@keshav.du.ac.in

12 KALINDI COLLEGE DR. NIVEDITA 8800907971 ncweb.kalindi@gmail.com

13 LAKSHMI BAI COLLEGE Dr. Rashmita Behera 9717740503 rashmitabehera@lb.du.ac.in

14 MAHARAJA AGRASEN COLLEGE Dr. Punita Agarwal 9868463885 ncwebmac15@gmail.com 

15 MAITREYI COLLEGE  Mr. Kamal Sharma 9958472567 ksharma@maitreyi.du.ac.in maitreyi.ncweb@gmail.com
ncweb.admissions@mait

reyi.du.ac.in

16 MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE Dr. Indu 9873405194 induvimal2013@gmail.com 
matasundricollegencweb64@gmail.c

om 

17 MIRANDA HOUSE Dr. Sonali 8800336487
sonali.chitalkar@mirandahouse.ac.i

n
ncweb@mirandahouse.ac.in 

18 MOTI LAL NEHRU COLLEGE Menka Singh
ncweb.database@mln.du.a

c.in 

19 P.G.D.A.V COLLEGE Dr. Vishal Chauhan 9810110438
 

vishal.chauhan@pgdav.du.ac.in pgdavcollege.ncweb@gmail.com 

20 RAJDHANI COLLEGE Dr. Anil 9350920366 anilyugpradarshi@gmail.com ticncweb@rajdhani.du.ac.in

21 *RAMANUJAN COLLEGE Dr. Kanwaljeet Singh 9818038128 kanwaljeet89@gmail.com ncweb@ramanujan.du.ac.in

22 SATYAWATI COLLEGE Dr. Deepika Agarwal 9999474036 deepika@satyawatie.du.ac.in ncweb@satyawatie.du.ac.in 

23 SRI AUROBINDO COLLEGE Dr. Anjali Bhatnagar 9582626035 dr.anjalibhatnagar@gmail.com ncweb@aurobindo.du.ac.in

24 SRI GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE OF 

COMMERCE
Dr. Navdeep Kaur 9999473808 ncweb@sggscc.ac.in

25 *SHYAMA PRASAD MUKERJEE COLLEGE Dr. Amulya Kumar Sahoo 7290899746 spmc_ncweb@spm.du.ac.in spmc_ncweb@spm.du.ac.in 

26 VIVEKANAND COLLEGE Dr. Ranjeeta Phukan 9868531470 vncncweb@yahoo.com rajnegi93@gmail.com

27 PG TEACHING CENTRE Dr. Prem Pal 9910956950 drpremkmcmaths@gmail.com pgcentre@ncweb.du.ac.in 
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